
NEW CAPITAL PROJECTS

Gity Gode Description of Capital Work
Esimated

Expenditure Loan Amount

l0 Year -General Tax Levy Supported

RD1701 Bridge Reconstruction

Total Tax Levy Application Amount

25Yea¡ - Housing Projects

Devan Court

Pinegrove Place - Minden Hills

Total Housing Application Amount

Total Application Request for New Gapital Projects

1,699,254.91 1,082,787.52

1,082,787.52

H0901 9

H14030

4,872,286.27

1,774,368.20

1,753,881.27

554,368.20

2,308,249.47

3,391,036.99


