NEW CAPITAL PROJECTS

City Code	Description of Capital Work	Esimated Expenditure	Loan Amount
10 Year -General Tax Levy Supported			
RD1701	Bridge Reconstruction	1,699,254.91	1,082,787.52
	Total Tax Levy Application Amount		1,082,787.52
25 Year - Housing Projects			
H09019	Devan Court	4,872,286.27	1,753,881.27
H14030	Pinegrove Place - Minden Hills	1,774,368.20	554,368.20
	Total Housing Application Amount	9	2,308,249.47
	Total Application Request for New Capital Projects		3,391,036.99